
Milton 2024 Sounds of  Summer Concert Series

• Wed, May 22 – 33 1/3
• Wed, May 29 – Ty Sherwood and Brackish Water Boys
• Wed, June 5 – Charlie and The CoolTones
• Wed, June 12 – Judy Sings the Blues
• Wed, June 19 – Fun Size
• Wed, June 26 – Earth Jam
• Wed, July 3 - 287th Army Band “Delaware's Own”
• Wed, July 10 – The Funsters
• Wed, July 17 – The Pros from Dover
• Wed, July 24 – Decade80
• Wed July 31 – Shades of  Blue Collective
• Wed, Aug 7 – Reunion Band
• Wed, Aug 14 – Sticky Situation
• Wed, Aug 21 – Hot Sauce
• Wed, Aug 28 – Big Hat No Cattle
• Wed, Sept 4 – Vinyl Shockley

Concerts are from 7 to 9pm at Milton Memorial Park


